P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2
3,00 6 50 6 0,06 4 M3090P-0300BL 30673398
4,00 6 54 8 0,08 4 M3090P-0400BL 30673399
5,00 6 54 9 0,10 4 M3090P-0500BL 30673400
6,00 6 54 10 0,12 4 M3090P-0600BL 30673401
8,00 8 58 12 0,16 4 M3090P-0800BL 30673402
10,00 10 66 14 0,20 4 M3090P-1000BL 30673403
12,00 12 73 16 0,24 4 M3090P-1200BL 30673404
14,00 14 73 16 0,28 4 M3090P-1400BL 30673405
16,00 16 82 22 0,32 4 M3090P-1600BL 30673406
18,00 18 82 22 0,36 4 M3090P-1800BL 30673407
20,00 20 92 26 0,40 4 M3090P-2000BL 30673408
d 2
 h
6
l2

M3090P (follow-up product of OptiMill-Uni-HPC)
Design:
Milling cutter diameter:  3,00-20,00 mm
Coating: MF2
Number of cutting edges: z = 4
Helix angle: 36°/38°
Special features: Unequal spacing,
 rounded cutting edge
Dimensions z Specification Order No.
d1 f8 d2 h6 l1 l2 C x 45°
Dimensions in mm.
Cutting data recommendation from page 118.
Special designs and other coatings on request.
MILLING | End-mills with fixed cutting edges42
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2
*2,50 6 57 8 - 0,05 4 M3094P-0250BL 30673409
*3,00 6 57 8 - 0,06 4 M3094P-0300BL 30673410
*4,00 6 57 11 - 0,08 4 M3094P-0400BL 30673411
*5,00 6 57 13 - 0,10 4 M3094P-0500BL 30673412
6,00 6 57 13 20 0,12 4 M3094P-0600BL 30673413
7,00 8 63 16 25 0,14 4 M3094P-0700BL 30673414
8,00 8 63 21 25 0,16 4 M3094P-0800BL 30673415
9,00 10 72 22 30 0,18 4 M3094P-0900BL 30673416
10,00 10 72 22 30 0,20 4 M3094P-1000BL 30673417
12,00 12 83 26 36 0,24 4 M3094P-1200BL 30673418
14,00 14 83 26 36 0,28 4 M3094P-1400BL 30673419
16,00 16 92 36 42 0,32 4 M3094P-1600BL 30673420
18,00 18 92 36 47 0,36 4 M3094P-1800BL 30673421
20,00 20 104 41 55 0,40 4 M3094P-2000BL 30673422
25,00 25 136 68 80 0,50 4 M3094P-2500BL 30673423
d 2
 h
6
l2

M3094P (follow-up product of OptiMill-Uni-HPC)
Design:
Milling cutter diameter:  2,50-25,00 mm
Coating: MF2
Number of cutting edges: z = 4
Helix angle: 36°/38°
Special features: Unequal spacing,
 rounded cutting edge
Dimensions z Specification Order No.
d1 f8 d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 C x 45°
* Design without neck.
Dimensions in mm.
Cutting data recommendation from page 118.
Special designs and other coatings on request.
MILLING | End-mills with fixed cutting edges 43
5,00 6 62 13 24 0,10 4 M3190P-0500BL 30636550
6,00 6 62 13 25 0,12 4 M3190P-0600BL 30636585
8,00 8 68 21 30 0,16 4 M3190P-0800BL 30636586
10,00 10 80 22 38 0,20 4 M3190P-1000BL 30636588
12,00 12 93 26 46 0,24 4 M3190P-1200BL 30636590
14,00 14 99 26 52 0,28 4 M3190P-1400BL 30636591
16,00 16 108 36 58 0,32 4 M3190P-1600BL 30636592
18,00 18 117 36 67 0,36 4 M3190P-1800BL 30651264
20,00 20 126 41 74 0,40 4 M3190P-2000BL 30636594
25,00 25 150 50 92 0,50 4 M3190P-2500BL 30636595
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2
d 2
 h
6

Overlong design with neck
M3190P
Design:
Milling cutter diameter: 5,00-25,00 mm
Coating: MF2
Number of cutting edges: z = 4
Helix angle: 36°/38°
Special features: Unequal spacing,
 rounded cutting edge
Dimensions z Specification
d1 f8 d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 C x 45° Order No.
Dimensions in mm.
Cutting data recommendation from page 118.
Special designs and other coatings on request.
MILLING | End-mills with fixed cutting edges44
5,00 6 80 13 41 0,10 4 M3194P-0500BL 30652455
6,00 6 80 13 42 0,12 4 M3194P-0600BL 30652456
8,00 8 100 21 62 0,16 4 M3194P-0800BL 30652457
10,00 10 100 22 58 0,20 4 M3194P-1000BL 30652458
12,00 12 120 26 73 0,24 4 M3194P-1200BL 30652459
14,00 14 120 26 73 0,28 4 M3194P-1400BL 30652461
16,00 16 150 36 100 0,32 4 M3194P-1600BL 30652462
18,00 18 150 36 100 0,36 4 M3194P-1800BL 30652463
20,00 20 150 41 98 0,40 4 M3194P-2000BL 30652464
25,00 25 175 50 117 0,50 4 M3194P-2500BL 30652465
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2
d 2
 h
6